
2021-22 Board Roster 
 
Benny Agosto 
Abraham, Watkins, Nichols, Agosto, Aziz & 
Stogner 
800 Commerce  
Houston, TX 77002 
(713) 222-7211 
BAgosto@awtxlaw.com 
 
Andres Almanzan 
Mounce, Green, Myers, Safi, Paxson & Galatzan 
100 N Stanton St Ste 1000 Stanton Tower 
El Paso, TX 79901-1463 
(915) 532-2000 
ALMANZAN@MGMSG.com 
 
Trey Apffel 
State Bar of Texas 
PO Box 12487  
Austin, TX 78711 
(512) 427-1500 
trey.apffel@texasbar.com 
 
Chad Baruch 
Johnston Tobey Baruch PC 
12377 Merit Drive Suite 880 
Dallas, TX 75251 
(214) 741-6260 
cbaruch@texasbar.com 
 
Kate Bihm 
The Bihm Firm, PLLC 
204 W Davis St  
Conroe, TX 77301-2620 
(936) 788-6100 
kate@bihmfirm.com 
 
Sylvia Borunda Firth 
Sylvia Borunda Firth, PLLC 
311 Montana Ave.  
El Paso, TX 79902-5210 
(915) 532-7500 
sbfirth@texasbar.com 
 
Rebekah Brooker 
Scheef & Stone, LLP 
550 North Akard Ste. 2700 
Dallas, TX 75201 
(214) 706-4227 
Rebekah.Brooker@solidcounsel.com 

David Calvillo 
Chamberlain Hrdlicka White Williams & 
Aughtry, Inc. 
1200 Smith Street, Suite 1400  
Houston, TX 77002 
(713) 658-1818 
dcalvillo@texasbar.com 
 
Luis Cardenas 
Escobedo & Cardenas, LLP 
1602 Dulcinea  
Edinburg, TX 78539 
(956) 630-2222 
luis@escobedocardenas.com 
 
Carlos Cardenas 
Law Office of Carlos Eduardo Cardenas, P.C. 
717 East San Antonio Avenue Third Floor 
El Paso, TX 79901 
(915) 544-7860 
ccardenas@texasbar.com 
 
Luis Cavazos 
GEF Financial Group 
50 W. Morrison Road, Ste. B 
Brownsville, TX 78520 
(956) 943-9136 
lrcavazos@aol.com 
 
Jason Charbonnet 
Justice of the Peace Precinct 6, Tarrant County 
6551 Granbury Road 
Fort Worth, TX 76133 
(817) 983-1515 
jmcharbonnet@tarrantcounty.com 
 
Kelly-Ann Clarke 
AT&T 
208 South Akard  
Dallas, TX 75202 
(214) 757-0807 
kc599y@att.com 
 
Deborah Cordova 
Walsh McGurk Cordova Nixon, PLLC 
1506 S. Lone Star Way Suite 10 
Edinburg, TX 78539 
(956) 632-5010 
dcordova@wmcnlaw.com 
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Yolanda Cortes Mares 
Yolanda Cortés Mares 
2106 Birdcreek Dr.  
Temple, TX 76502 
(254) 771-1412 
Yolanda.Cortes-Mares@Texasbar.com 
 
Tom Crosley 
Crosley Law Firm, P.C. 
3303 Oakwell Court Suite 200 
San Antonio, TX 78218 
(210) 529-3000 
tom@crosleylaw.com 
 
Christina Davis 
Sinclair Law Office, PC 
400 S. Broadway Ave. Ste. 102 
Tyler, TX 75702 
(903) 533-1005 
christina.davis@texasbar.com 
 
Hon. Elisabeth Earle 
Travis County 
PO Box 1748  
Austin, TX 78767 
(512) 854-3794 
elisabeth.earle@traviscountytx.gov 
 
Ross Fischer 
Ross Fischer Law, PLLC 
430 Old Fitzhugh No. 7 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
(512) 587-5995 
Ross@RossFischer.Law 
 
Steve Fischer 
Steve Fischer 
525 Corto Way/West Yandell Sunset Heights 
El Paso, TX 79902-3817 
(915) 801-5000 
sfischerlaw@gmail.com 
 
Lucy Forbes 
The Forbes Firm, PLLC 
839 E. 27th Street  
Houston, TX 77009 
(832) 620-3030 
lforbes@texasbar.com 
 

Laura Gibson 
Dentons US LLP 
1221 McKinney Street Ste. 1900 
Houston, TX 77010 
(713) 658-4634 
laura.gibson@dentons.com 
 
Charlie Ginn 
McCraw Law Group 
1504 First Ave.  
McKinney, TX 75069 
(972) 854-7900 
jcharlesginn@gmail.com 
 
Bob Goss 
Law Office of Robert B. Goss, P.C. 
5100 Westheimer Road, Suite 115  
Houston, TX 77056 
(713) 572-4838 
bob@gosslaw.com 
 
August Harris 
Moreland Properties 
3404 Oakmont Blvd.  
Austin, TX 78703 
(512) 320-8808 
harris@cfs-texas.com 
 
Britney Harrison 
GoransonBain Ausley, PLLC 
8350 N. Central Expy. Ste. 1700 
Dallas, TX 75206 
(214) 373-7676 
bharrison@gbafamilylaw.com 
 
Maria Hernandez Ferrier 
5526 King Richard  
San Antonio, TX 78229 
mhferrier41@gmail.com 
 
Sonya Hoskins 
Robinson & Hoskins LLP 
400 S Zang Blvd., Ste 920  
Bank Of America-Oak Cliff Tower 
Dallas, TX 75208 
(214) 941-0717 
sonya.h@robinsonandhoskins.com 
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Forrest Huddleston 
Ernst & Young, LLP 
forrest.huddleston@gmail.com 
 
Michael Hurst 
Lynn Pinker Hurst & Schwegmann 
2100 Ross Ave. Ste. 2700 
Dallas, TX 75201 
(214) 981-3838 
mhurst@lynnllp.com 
 
Rakhi Israni 
Excel Test Prep, Inc. 
4160 Technology Dr.  
Fremont, CA 94538 
rakhi@exceltest.com 
 
Lori Kern 
Kern Law, PLLC 
605 Houston Street  
Richmond, TX 77469 
(281) 394-9900 
lkern@kernfamilylaw.com 
 
Bill Kroger 
Baker Botts L.L.P. 
910 Louisiana Street  
Houston, TX 77002 
(713) 226-1736 
bill.kroger@bakerbotts.com 
 
Justice Debra Lehrmann 
Supreme Court of Texas 
PO Box 12248  
Austin, TX 78711 
(512) 463-1320 
debra.lehrmann@txcourts.gov 
 
Dwight McDonald 
Texas Tech University School of Law 
3311 18th Street  
Lubbock, TX 79409 
(806) 834-0167 
Dwight.mcdonald@ttu.edu 
 
 
 
 
 

Larry McDougal 
Law Office of Larry P. McDougal 
809 Houston St.  
Richmond, TX 77469 
(281) 238-8500 
larry@larrymcdougal.com 
 
Carra Miller 
Welder Leshin LLP 
800 N. Shoreline Blvd.  
Corpus Christi, TX 78401 
(361) 561-8029 
carra.miller@texasbar.com 
 
Lydia Mount 
Mount Law, PLLC 
10113 North Tenth Street Suite M 
McAllen, TX 78504 
(956) 513-1340 
lmount@texasbar.com 
 
Kathryn Murphy 
Goranson Bain Ausley, PLLC 
7160 N. Dallas Parkway Suite 650 
Plano, TX 75024 
(214) 473-9696 
kmurphy@gbafamilylaw.com 
 
Kimberly Naylor 
Naylor & Naylor, P.L.L.C. 
2501 Parkview Drive Suite 404 
Fort Worth, TX 76102 
(817) 348-0007 
kim@naylorfamlaw.com 
 
Hon. David Newell 
Court of Criminal Appeals 
PO Box 12308  
Austin, TX 78711 
(512) 463-1570 
david.newell@txcourts.gov 
 
Jeanine Rispoli 
Rispoli Law Firm, PLLC 
PO Box 486  
Waco, TX 76703 
(254) 284-0114 
jeanine@rispolilawfirm.com 
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Michael Ritter 
Fourth Court of Appeals of Texas 
300 Dolorosa, Suite 3200  
Cadena-Reeves Justice Center 
San Antonio, TX 78205 
(210) 335-2635 
michaeljamesritter@gmail.com 
 
Adam Schramek 
Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP 
98 San Jacinto Blvd. Ste. 1100 
Austin, TX 78701 
(512) 536-5232 
adam.schramek@texasbar.com 
 
Audie Sciumbato 
Sciumbato Law Office, P.C. 
P.O. Box 1655  
Hereford, TX 79045 
(806) 364-2626 
Audie.sciumbato@sciumbato-law.com 
 
Mary Scott 
LeBoeuf Law, PLLC 
325 N. St. Paul Street Suite 3400 
Dallas, TX 75201 
(214) 624-9806 
mscott@texasbar.com 
 
David Sergi 
Sergi & Associates, PC 
329 South Guadlupe St.  
San Marcos, TX 78666 
(512) 392-5010 
david@sergilaw.com 
 
Jason Smith 
Law Offices of Jason Smith 
600 8th Ave.  
Fort Worth, TX 76104 
(817) 334-0880 
jasons@letsgotocourt.com 
 
Todd Smith 
Butler Snow LLP 
1400 Lavaca Street, Suite 1000  
Austin, TX 78701 
(737) 802-1800 
tsmith@texasbar.com 

Michael Smith 
Scheef & Stone, LLP 
113 East Austin Street  
Marshall, TX 75670 
(903) 938-8900 
msmith@texasbar.com 
 
David Smith 
Smith & Lee, Lawyers, PC 
702 N. Goliad  
Rockwall, TX 75087 
(972) 77-2579 
david@smithandlee.com 
 
Diane St. Yves 
Law Office of Diane St. Yves, PLLC 
5020 Montrose Blvd. Ste. 310 
Houston, TX 77006 
(281) 501-1558 
diane@styveslaw.com 
 
Nitin Sud 
Sud Law P.C. 
6750 West Loop South, Suite 920  
Bellaire, TX 77401 
(832) 623-6420 
nsud@sudemploymentlaw.com 
 
Robert Tobey 
Johnston Tobey Baruch, P.C. 
12377 Merit Drive Suite 880 
Dallas, TX 75251 
(214) 741-6260 
robert@jtlaw.com 
 
Andrew Tolchin 
Tolchin Law Firm, PLLC and 713 Mediator, LLC 
3207 Mercer St.  
Houston, TX 77027 
(713) 560-9696 
andrew@713mediator.com 
 
Hon. Michael Truncale 
United States District Court Eastern District of 
Texas 
300 Willow Street, Room 221  
Beaumont, TX 77701 
(409) 654-6210 
Michael_Truncale@txed.uscourts.gov 
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Santos Vargas 
Davis & Santos, PC 
719 S. Flores St.  
San Antonio, TX 78204 
(210) 853-5882 
svargas@dslawpc.com 
 
Michael Vasquez 
11205 Cherisse Dr.  
Austin, TX 78739 
(817) 946-7086 
MichaelVasquez@yahoo.com 
 
Kimberly Pack Wilson 
Fraser, Wilson & Bryan, PC 
193 S. Graham  
Stephenville, TX 76401 
(254) 965-7270 
kwilson@texasbar.com 
 
Kennon Wooten 
Scott Douglas & McConnico LLP 
303 Colorado Suite 2400 
Austin, TX 78701 
(512) 495-6341 
kwooten@scottdoug.com 
 
 


